The Result of the following candidates who appeared

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications IV Semester Computer
Application examinations May/June-2022 (Re-Evaluation)

in Master of Computer Applications [V

Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June-2022 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sr.
No.

Artificial Intellige_ncei
Interoperable Web Technologies
Data Analytics

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Web Technology Lab

Innovative Project Development
Digital Image Processing

Graph Theory

Roll No. Name

1

2

52010013  Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

52010019 Mohit Kumar Sharma
52010052 Shailja Chauhan

52010073 Harender Singh
52010086 Bhupesh Nama

52010089 Saurabh Chandra

52010092 Neeraj Ravi Pratap
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" Father's Name

Tarakeswar Sahoo

Hari Krishan Sharma

Hem Raj

Madan Singh Chauhan

Madhusudan Nama

Bharat Lal

Chhote Lal Gautam

P

Code No.

MCA-202

MCA-204

MCA-206

MCA-212

MCA-214

MCA-216

MCA-222

MCA-234

SGPA o

CGPA

Re. MCA-202 RL (L)
(End)

7.6667 83587

Re. MCA-206 RL (L)
(End)

72917 82717

Re. MCA-206 RL (L)
(End)

Re. MCA-202 RL (L)
(End) MCA-
206 (End)

Re. MCA-206 RL (L)
(End)




Sr. No. Subjects B Code No.

8 52010094 Ravi Sahu o Prakashchandra Sahu Re. MCA-202 RL (L)
(End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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