## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications IV Semester Computer Application examinations May/June-2022 (Re-Evaluation)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications IV Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June-2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. I	No. Subj	ects		Code	No.
1	Artificial Intelligence				MCA-202
2	Interd	perable Web Technologies			MCA-204
3	Data	Analytics			MCA-206
4	Artific	ial Intelligence Lab			MCA-212
5	Web	Technology Lab			MCA-214
6	Innov	ative Project Development			MCA-216
7	Digita	I Image Processing			MCA-222
8	Graph Theory				MCA-234
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	52010013	Soumya Ranjan Sahoo	Tarakeswar Sahoo	Re. MCA-202 (End)	RL (L)
2	52010019	Mohit Kumar Sharma	Hari Krishan Sharma	7.6667	8.3587
3	52010052	Shailja Chauhan	Hem Raj	Re. MCA-206 (End)	RL (L)
4	52010073	Harender Singh	Madan Singh Chauhan	7,2917	8:2717
5	52010086	Bhupesh Nama	Madhusudan Nama	Re. MCA-206 (End)	RL (L)
6	52010089	Saurabh Chandra	Bharat Lal	Re. MCA-202 (End) MCA- 206 (End)	RL (L)
7	52010092	Neeraj Ravi Pratap	Chhote Lal Gautam	Re. MCA-206 (End)	RL (L)

Haind

Rout 129/07/2022

Y 29/4/22

Sr. N	No. Subje	cts			Code	No.
8	52010094	Ravi Sahu	Prakashchandra Sahu	Re.	MCA-202 (End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-July-2022

Red Roat 29/07/2002 (Examinations)